1352 APPENDIX

TABLE NUMBER FOUR
Laws 1947 Coded

Indicating where chapters and sections are compiled
in the Minnesota Statutes and given
new numnibers.

Chap. Sec. Chap. Sec.
8 1 465.025 196 1-3 309.18 to 309.20

17 1,2 9.036 . 201 1-3 645.46 to 645.48
19 1,2 85.173 205 1 375.191
22 1-3 360.0181 216 1-3 130.181
25 1-5 412.281 217 1-6 122111
34 1 465,035 226 1-9 17.35
46 1 360.0215 229 1-3 600.24 to 600.26
48 1-3 505.165 232 1 366.021
54 1 145125 233 4 3.081
57 1 613.261 240 1-7 144.59 to 144.65
71 1 275.075 250 1,2 366.022
78 1 50.145 253 5-7 326.261 to 326.263
88 1 387.29 263 1 101.47
91 1-7 247.11 to 247.17 265 i 386.46
94 1-6 89.35 to 89.40 271 1,2 85.176
103 2 109.38 278 4 41,041
111 1,2 93.191 281 1-7 221.47 to 221.53
115 1 162,01, sbd 6 282 1 334.021
117 1,2 525:092 288 1-14 373.25 to 373.38 .
119 1-17 70.35 to 70.61 284 1-7 60.581 to 60.587
120 1-16 70.60 to 70.75 295 2 60.291
123 1-6 110.121 to 110.126 302 1 149.07
124 1-5 22,491 303 1- - 465.59
125 9 192,681 206 1-12 - 3.31 to 3.42
126 1 137.12 311 1,2 161.031, 161.032
129 1-14 72.20 to 72.33 315 1 246.32
130 1 643.29 319 1-4 507.291 to 507.294
133 1-9 193.141 to 193.14% 321 1,2 340.162, 340.163
142 1-19 105.35 to 105.55 325 2 272.031
143 1-66 106.011 to 106.661 326 1-3 567.021 to 567.023
145 2 69.361 328 1-3 511.261 to 511.263
148 1 84.158 330 1 272.021
151 1 412.076 332 1-3 138.10 to 128.12
160 1 384.141 335 1-5 179.35 to 179.39
174 1-8 475.331 1o 475.338 336 1,2 94,521, 94.622
179 1 85.174 341 1 101.48
130 1 85.175 350 1-3 192.265
182 1-7 61.261 to 61.267 351 1 312.33

8-14 61.281 to §1.287 363 19 360.125

17 61.288 364 1 101.411
184 1-5 32,281 to 32.285 365 1 15.18
186 1 366.181 391 1-3 161.061
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Chap. Sec. . . Chap. Sec.

393 1 43.171 552 i 160.011

396 1 32.401 555 1 461.67

403 1 85.177 557 1 161.19

407 1-5 148.29 to 138.294 - 558 2 31.311

409 1 93.192 4,5 31.391, 31.392
414 1 84.031 560 1-4 18.23 to 18.26
116 1 6.136 585 1-3 125.066

119 1 160.65 569 1,2 251.15

421 1-15 122.40 to 122.54 571 i-3 105.60 to 105.62
422 1-7 282.031 to 282.037 575 1 125.091

429 1-5 136.036 578 1 137.13

446 1,2 300,281 580 1 88.79

460 1 432.32 585 1-7 360.31 1o 360.37
463 1 465.026 586 1-19 325.53 to 325.62
469 1 97.48, sbd. 8, (15) 587 1-1% - 362.07 to 362.25
480 1 198.24 588 2 122.015

484 4-6 282.228 589 1-3 1,15 to 1.17

- 8 282.227 ] 590 1-12 514.80 to 514.91
484 1-9 179.40 to 179.48 593 1 179135

487 1-61 462.411 to 462.711 595 1 260.125

491 1 253.015 601 3,4 340.601, 340.602
496 1-5 282.011 to 282.016 602 1 16.231

498 1-8 480.051 to 480.068 604 i 43.015

504 1,2 93.203 616 1-4 251.041 to 251.044
509 1 198.25 ) 617 1-6 482.09 to 482.14
510 1 308.36 619  1-15 297.01 to 297.15
513 1 308.361 624 1-23 423.41 to 423.63
527 1-4 540.151 to 540.164 625 13 423,392

530 2 256.151 630 1,2 42.225, 43.226
531 1 273.071 633 1 128.311

534 1 246.31 T - 11-15 125.081 to 128.085
547 1-13 138.13 to 138.26 19-21 128.086 to 128.088



